Hourly Employee Timesheet Approval in Paylocity

Log into Paylocity at https://login.paylocity.com to access your Welcome screen.
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@ We're committed to bring our solutions to you, wherever you are. Stay connected by downloading our mobile app today.
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Employee Timeshget

Make sure you
are in the right
pay period.
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2. You can click here to approve the entire
timesheet or click approve by each day.

@ Comment .+, Download PDF

3. Click Save

07/10/2021 - 07/23/2021

Date Pay Type Start Time
saturday
07/10/2021
Sunda:
07/11/2021
Monday Work 08:33 AM
07/12/2021
[ Approve
Tuesday Work 08:30 AM
07/13/2021
[ Approve
Wednesday| \work 08:30 AM
07/14/2021
[ Approve
Thursday | work 08:25 AM
07/15/2021
Olapprove | | work 02:00 PM
Friday Work 08:26 AM
07/16/2021
L] Approve
Saturda)J
0717200

Start Lunch

02:02 PM

12:21PM

12:00 PM

01:30PM

12:10PM

End Lunch

02:36 PM

12:53PM

12:42PM

01:36 PM

01:00 PM

End Time Cost Center Notes
Totals
Totals
05:14 PM 59200/100/1160
Totals
05:00 PM 59200/100/1160
Totals
05:00 PM 59200/100/1160
Totals
01:40 PM 59200/100/1160
05:10 PM 59200/100/1160
Totals
05:00 PM 59200/100/1160
Totals
Totals

Reg

0.00 hrs

0.00 hrs

8.12hrs

8.12hrs

7.97 hrs

7.97 hrs

7.80 hrs

7.80 hrs

5.15hrs

3.17 hrs

8.32hrs

7.73 hrs

7.73 hrs

0.00 hrs

oT1

0.00 hrs

0.00 hrs

0.00 hrs

0.00 hrs

0.00 hrs

0.00 hrs

0.00 hrs

0.00 hrs

0.00 hrs

0.00 hrs

0.00 hrs

0.00 hrs

0.00 hrs

0.00 hrs

Lunch

You can download
your timesheet.

Supv App Delete

0.00 hrs

0.00 hrs

0.57 hrs

0.57 hrs

0.53 hrs

0.53 hrs

0.70 hrs

0.70 hrs

0.10 hrs

0.00 hrs

0.10 hrs

0.83 hrs

0.83 hrs

0.00 hrs

If you notice a miss punch please contact your Supervisor before approving so they may edit your timesheet as necessary.




